
SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 VAR   VARIOUS   11   6 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

           *          

CONTRACT NO. 66C70

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\duncanbd\d0324748\D366C70-sht-schedule.dgn

duncanbdUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/12/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

       SEALING SCHEDULE       

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

    

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

*D3 BRIDGE DECK SEALING 2014

CONCRETE SEALER

STRUCTURE FACILITY APPROXIMATE FEATURE DECK PARAPET MEDIAN DECK SEAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

NUMBER CARRIED LOCATION CROSSED WIDTH SURFACE SURFACE LENGTH AREA AND PROTECTION

FEET FEET FEET FEET SQ FT STANDARD

STRUCTURE HAS EXISTING PCC OVERLAY, ADDITIONAL DRYING TIME BY BE REQUIRED*

KENDALL COUNTY

    NON-INTERSTATE

047-0014 US 52

047-0049 US 34

701201

701501

701601

701201

701501

701606

701606

701201

701201

701201

701201

701201

701501

701406

701406

701406

701201

701501

701601

701201

701406

701406

701406, 701411 WB, 701411 EB

1,196

5,124

22,021

3,164

7,078

6,406

4,908

3,422

1,382

4,133

5,707

9,031

5,152

78,723

21,995

11,584

23,621

14,323

5,888

5,120

82,530

22,534

8,788

31,322

6,473

17,552

24,025

1,177,683

29.9

108.1

343

80.3

137.7

102.5

66.5

72.2

32.3

88.5

146.7

142

106

165

86.9

177.2

104.7

230

200

273.8

251.8

148.8

403.5

2.8

7.7

7.7

7.7

7.7

5.2

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.6

4.6

7.4

7.4

7.4

7.4

1.6

1.6

6.6

2.4

5

5

40

40

54

32

44

55.1

66.4

40

35.4

39.3

31.5

56

44

118.2

118.2

118.2

121.7

24

24

70.5

32.5

38.5

38.5

LISBON CREEK

BLACKBERRY CREEK

FOX RIVER

ROODS CREEK

BLACKBERRY CK.

WAUBANSEE CREEK

WAUBANSEE CREEK

ROADS CR

E. BRANCH MORGAN CRK

MORGAN CREEK

E BR AUX SABLE CR

LITTLE ROCK CREEK

WAUBANSEE CREEK

FAS285/CH5/RIDGE RD

WALLEY RUN CR

AUX SABLE CRK

COLLINS RUN CREEK

I-80

I-80

I-180

I-180

ABANDONED ICG RR BED

VERMILION RIVER

1.09 MI W ILL 47

0.6 MI W OF ILL 47

US 34 & FOX RIVER

9 M W OF IL 47

1 M N OF US 34

E LIMITS OF OSWEGO

0.5 MI E OF OSWEGO

.5MI SW NEWARK

3.12 MI E IL 71

2.20MI E OF ILL 126

6.5 MI E OF ILL 47

1.1 MI E DEKALB CO.

IL 25 & WAUBANSEE CR

MINOOKA INTERCHANGE

4.63 MI E OF ILL 47

7.73 MI E OF ILL 47

3.93 MI E OF ILL 47

4.48 MI E OF ILL 47

0.5 M E MINOOKA INT

JCT I-180 AND ILL 26

0.17 MI N OF ILL 26

0.5 MI. N OF IL 116

WEST OF PONTIAC

US 34

US 52

IL 47

US 34

US 34

ILL 71

ILL 126

ILL 71

US 52

US 34

IL 25

I-80 (EB & WB)

I-80 (EB & WB)

I-80 (EB & WB)

I-80 (EB & WB)

ILL 71

CH 1

I-55 NORTHBOUND

I-55 NORTHBOUND

TR 150 (BROWN RD)

WABENA ST-MINOOKA

047-0050

047-0052

047-0053

047-0054

047-0055

047-0056

047-0058

047-0059

047-0060

047-0061

047-0062

032-0100

032-0101

032-0102

032-0104

032-0059

032-0065

078-0010

078-0022

KENDALL COUNTY SUB-TOTAL

GRUNDY

     INTERSTATE

GRUNDY COUNTY SUB-TOTAL

PUTNAM COUNTY

    NON-INTERSTATE

    NON-INTERSTATE

LIVINGSTON COUNTY

    INTERSTATE

053-0127

053-0129

PUTNAM COUNTY SUB-TOTAL

LIVINGSTON COUNTY SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

*

*
*


